
                                        Quantitation Report    (QT Reviewed)
 
  Data Path : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_Q\Data\PQ031522\
  Data File : PQ056565.D                                          
  Signal(s) : Signal #1: ECD1A.ch  Signal #2: ECD2B.ch
  Acq On    : 15 Mar 2022  22:32
  Operator  : YP\AJ
  Sample    : AR1262ICC800
  Misc      :  
  ALS Vial  : 36   Sample Multiplier: 1
 
  Integration File signal 1: autoint1.e
  Integration File signal 2: autoint2.e
  Quant Time: Mar 16 08:49:16 2022
  Quant Method : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_Q\Method\PQ031522CLP.M
  Quant Title  : GC EXTRACTABLES
  QLast Update : Wed Mar 16 08:38:40 2022
  Response via : Initial Calibration
  Integrator: ChemStation
 
  Volume Inj.     : 1 µl
  Signal #1 Phase : ZB MR1            Signal #2 Phase: ZB MR2
  Signal #1 Info  : 30Mx0.32mmx 0.5µm Signal #2 Info : 30M x 0.32mm x 0.25µm
 
        Compound         RT#1      RT#2    Resp#1   Resp#2   ng/ml    ng/ml
   ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
 
   System Monitoring Compounds
 1) SA  Tetrachlo...    4.532     3.750   623.9E6  506.6E6   40.324    40.644  
 2) SA  Decachlor...   10.305     8.691  1216.5E6  856.6E6   80.322    80.985  
 
   Target Compounds
36) L8  AR‐1262‐1       7.915     6.786   552.1E6  340.3E6  804.727   811.204  
37) L8  AR‐1262‐2       8.475     7.319  1169.7E6 1302.5E6  802.717   811.601  
38) L8  AR‐1262‐3       8.786     7.598   530.7E6  480.7E6  789.877   810.065  
39) L8  AR‐1262‐4       8.879     7.662   531.4E6  935.0E6  827.602m  810.626  
40) L8  AR‐1262‐5       9.553     8.153   498.2E6  401.8E6  804.990   810.780  
   ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
 
  (f)=RT Delta > 1/2 Window (#)=Amounts differ by > 25%  (m)=manual int.

PQ031522CLP.M Wed Mar 16 15:07:29 2022                                                      Page: 1

Instrument :
ECD_Q
ClientSampleId :
AR12624004

Instrument :
ECD_Q
ClientSampleId :
AR12624004

Instrument :
ECD_Q
ClientSampleId :
AR12624004

Manual Integrations
APPROVED

Reviewed By :Yogesh Patel     03/17/2022
Supervised By :Ankita Jodhani     03/17/2022

Instrument :
ECD_Q
ClientSampleId :
AR12624004

Manual Integrations
APPROVED

Reviewed By :Yogesh Patel     03/17/2022
Supervised By :Ankita Jodhani     03/17/2022

Instrument :
ECD_Q
ClientSampleId :
AR12624004

Manual Integrations
APPROVED

Reviewed By :Yogesh Patel     03/17/2022
Supervised By :Ankita Jodhani     03/17/2022

Instrument :
ECD_Q
ClientSampleId :
AR12624004

Manual Integrations
APPROVED

Reviewed By :Yogesh Patel     03/17/2022
Supervised By :Ankita Jodhani     03/17/2022



                                        Quantitation Report    (QT Reviewed)

  Data Path : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_Q\Data\PQ031522\
  Data File : PQ056565.D                                          
  Signal(s) : Signal #1: ECD1A.ch  Signal #2: ECD2B.ch
  Acq On    : 15 Mar 2022  22:32
  Operator  : YP\AJ
  Sample    : AR1262ICC800
  Misc      :  
  ALS Vial  : 36   Sample Multiplier: 1

  Integration File signal 1: autoint1.e
  Integration File signal 2: autoint2.e
  Quant Time: Mar 16 08:49:16 2022
  Quant Method : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_Q\Method\PQ031522CLP.M
  Quant Title  : GC EXTRACTABLES
  QLast Update : Wed Mar 16 08:38:40 2022
  Response via : Initial Calibration
  Integrator: ChemStation

  Volume Inj.     : 1 µl
  Signal #1 Phase : ZB MR1            Signal #2 Phase: ZB MR2
  Signal #1 Info  : 30Mx0.32mmx 0.5µm Signal #2 Info : 30M x 0.32mm x 0.25µm

1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00

0

   1e+07

   2e+07

   3e+07

   4e+07

   5e+07

   6e+07

   7e+07

   8e+07

   9e+07

   1e+08

 1.1e+08

Time

Response_ Signal: PQ056565.D\ECD1A.ch
 4

.5
31

 7
.9

14

 8
.4

74

 8
.7

85
 8

.8
79

 9
.5

53

10
.3

05
D

ec
ac

hl
or

o

A
R

-1
26

2-
5

A
R

-1
26

2-
4

A
R

-1
26

2-
3

A
R

-1
26

2-
2

A
R

-1
26

2-
1

T
et

ra
ch

lo
r

1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00

0

   2e+07

   4e+07

   6e+07

   8e+07

   1e+08

 1.2e+08

 1.4e+08

Time

Response_ Signal: PQ056565.D\ECD2B.ch

 3
.7

49

 6
.7

85

 7
.3

18

 7
.5

98
 7

.6
61

 8
.1

52

 8
.6

90
D

ec
ac

hl
or

o

A
R

-1
26

2-
5 

A
R

-1
26

2-
4 

A
R

-1
26

2-
3 

A
R

-1
26

2-
2 

A
R

-1
26

2-
1 

T
et

ra
ch

lo
r

PQ031522CLP.M Wed Mar 16 15:07:35 2022                                                      Page: 2

Instrument :
ECD_Q
ClientSampleId :
AR12624004

Instrument :
ECD_Q
ClientSampleId :
AR12624004

Manual Integrations
APPROVED

Reviewed By :Yogesh Patel     03/17/2022
Supervised By :Ankita Jodhani     03/17/2022

Instrument :
ECD_Q
ClientSampleId :
AR12624004

Manual Integrations
APPROVED

Reviewed By :Yogesh Patel     03/17/2022
Supervised By :Ankita Jodhani     03/17/2022


